
Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1 35 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 128 56 116 44 34 55 278 155

2 27 Dickel, Rudolf Marburger GSRC 65 52 307 37 93 49 465 138

3 34 Beddies, Boris GSRC Aachen ´00/02 445 31 204 58 252 47 901 136

4 89 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 223 44 172 43 245 45 640 132

5 58 Wanek, Barbara GKKC Rechtenbach 143 54 370 37 199 40 712 131

6 69 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen ´14 326 44 421 39 332 48 1079 131

7 47 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl ´07 225 50 215 42 302 38 742 130

8 84 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 319 39 132 56 163 34 614 129

9 61 Hensen, Georg GRC Bonn ´96 240 53 181 43 258 33 679 129

10 42 Staab, Annette GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 237 45 260 35 218 47 715 127

11 41 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 255 37 137 39 195 50 587 126

12 26 Knöpnadel, Ute Marburger GSRC 173 51 384 38 155 36 712 125

13 67 Stief, Hartwig GSV Münster ´05 256 44 232 49 249 32 737 125

14 91 Schüßler, Wolfgang GRC Essen ´09 341 26 119 52 150 46 610 124

15 88 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 164 42 396 31 102 51 662 124

16 68 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen ´14 102 50 474 38 304 36 880 124

17 74 Ridinger, Achim GRSC Mannheim ´99 429 33 286 43 345 47 1060 123

18 37 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 256 37 170 39 119 45 545 121

19 90 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 189 42 397 34 127 44 713 120

20 80 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 475 28 156 39 61 52 692 119

21 9 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 330 34 203 42 116 42 649 118

22 96 Petrowsky, Christian GSF Neumünster 211 33 445 40 258 45 914 118

23 38 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 271 36 182 44 292 37 745 117

24 6 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 187 42 252 40 375 35 814 117

25 76 Blaum, Ralph HKS Wesseling ´11 104 44 120 34 222 38 446 116

26 57 Dölle, Monika GKKC Rechtenbach 293 30 245 40 117 46 655 116

27 5 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 273 41 223 37 371 38 867 116

28 92 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln ´01 471 26 164 48 386 42 1021 116

29 70 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 99 50 267 29 229 36 595 115

30 83 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 602 21 10 55 250 39 862 115

31 62 Witt, Birgit GRC Bonn ´96 271 34 98 48 277 32 646 114

32 79 Baltes, Manfred HKS Wesseling ´11 307 42 350 33 133 39 790 114

33 48 Caripidis, Anastasios HKF Brühl ´07 131 49 453 29 502 36 1086 114

34 71 Kluth, Martin HKF Oberhausen ´14 59 43 327 30 181 40 567 113

35 18 Schmelter, Sigrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 309 36 236 35 125 42 670 113

36 78 Baltes, Karin HKS Wesseling ´11 193 41 248 41 332 31 773 113

37 87 Norf, Dieter GSV Wuppertal ´12 120 45 236 40 511 27 867 112

38 16 Podehl, Barbara GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 246 40 302 39 327 33 875 112

39 77 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling ´11 416 33 419 28 178 51 1013 112

1.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 29.03.2014



Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 29.03.2014

40 1 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 312 43 221 35 359 33 892 111

41 64 Beese, Robert GSV Münster ´05 186 39 241 24 239 47 666 110

42 36 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 234 44 296 36 329 30 859 110

43 51 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 166 40 233 43 367 26 766 109

44 19 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 135 37 268 35 241 36 644 108

45 50 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 287 33 93 46 377 29 757 108

46 30 Schneider, Mario Marburger GSRC 285 30 382 38 273 40 940 108

47 65 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster ´05 259 36 304 32 242 39 805 107

48 93 Dencker, Guido GLRR Köln ´01 317 30 290 42 446 35 1053 107

49 56 Diefenbach, Uli GKKC Rechtenbach 201 40 350 27 178 39 729 106

50 24 Zimmermann, Ursula GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 184 35 258 32 165 38 607 105

51 8 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 285 35 155 39 396 30 836 104

52 54 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 310 30 229 36 308 38 847 104

53 10 Rogel, Petra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 323 27 80 40 99 35 502 102

54 33 Goschala, Roland Marburger GSRC 287 37 275 33 166 32 728 102

55 29 Dickel, Gabi Marburger GSRC 440 30 236 35 244 37 920 102

56 4 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 349 40 293 33 377 29 1019 102

57 94 Dencker, Heidi GLRR Köln ´01 166 40 364 32 273 29 803 101

58 21 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 194 41 270 34 377 26 841 101

59 15 Wiencek, Gabi GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 126 39 378 18 187 43 691 100

60 12 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 283 31 116 38 312 31 711 100

61 45 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 394 28 298 35 189 37 881 100

62 28 Beilborn, Erika Marburger GSRC 361 32 237 36 408 32 1006 100

63 59 Bardt, Gabi GKKC Rechtenbach 278 40 342 33 390 27 1010 100

64 31 Kaltofen, Erhard Marburger GSRC 238 47 222 29 457 23 917 99

65 85 D´Alessandro, Sarah GSV Wuppertal ´12 528 22 255 40 322 37 1105 99

66 52 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 247 32 326 32 226 34 799 98

67 20 Wierzbicka, Joanna GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 322 30 323 32 326 36 971 98

68 63 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 112 39 271 32 451 26 834 97

69 60 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 289 34 294 37 403 26 986 97

70 13 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 530 28 271 42 275 27 1076 97

71 72 Gernemann, Danielle HKF Oberhausen ´14 204 33 274 28 292 35 770 96

72 44 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 279 37 548 29 424 30 1251 96

73 86 Kottzieper, Ulrike GSV Wuppertal ´12 227 36 289 26 234 33 750 95

74 82 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 413 26 232 40 322 29 967 95

75 14 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 163 41 303 35 523 19 989 95

76 2 Brunzel, Bodo GSF Neumünster 461 28 362 33 329 33 1152 94

77 95 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 375 28 217 36 344 29 936 93

78 81 Posselt, Andrea HKF Oberhausen ´14 357 29 388 25 159 38 904 92



Platz
St.- 

NR.
 Name  Verein

Spiel-

punkt

Wert-

punkt

1.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                            
Spielp.- Wertp. 

Gesamt

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
Rommè - Einzel - Ergebnis 29.03.2014

79 73 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling ´11 547 21 206 41 301 30 1054 92

80 75 Grond, Gerd GSRC Aachen ´00/02 408 24 317 31 366 37 1091 92

81 39 Köpnadel, Manfred Marburger GSRC 245 36 472 20 310 35 1027 91

82 25 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 429 26 329 31 255 33 1013 90

83 53 Marschner, David HKF Brühl ´07 279 29 364 31 376 30 1019 90

84 49 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 434 28 486 27 374 35 1294 90

85 7 Schröter, Thorsten HKF Brühl ´07 541 28 452 28 379 34 1372 90

86 46 Schäfer, Regina Marburger GSRC 353 29 163 31 421 29 937 89

87 32 Müller, Roswitha HSRC Hamm ´01 455 30 325 39 607 20 1387 89

88 55 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 198 47 482 28 835 12 1515 87

89 43 Becker, Karin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 275 28 386 24 280 34 941 86

90 17 Dondorf, Dagmar GSRC Aachen ´00/02 212 35 373 24 495 27 1080 86

91 40 Becker, Klaus GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 336 24 184 35 330 26 850 85

92 23 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 376 26 415 22 207 37 998 85

93 3 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 264 29 610 17 169 37 1043 83

94 22 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 313 25 372 26 382 30 1067 81

95 66 Blanke, Ralf GSV Münster ´05 381 20 181 35 441 21 1003 76

96 11 Walloschek, Stefan GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 486 18 403 24 387 25 1276 67



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein :
Spiel-

punkt
Wertp.

1 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 I 1063 168 786 177 734 177 2583 522

2 HKF Oberhausen ´14 731 177 1436 134 1157 155 3324 466

3 Marburger GSRC I 844 171 1400 131 966 152 3210 454

4 GKKC Rechtenbach 915 164 1307 137 884 152 3106 453

5 GLRR Köln ´01 1383 129 1104 165 1450 153 3937 447

6 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 969 166 1427 131 1672 139 4068 436

7 HKS Wesseling ´11 1260 139 993 144 1033 150 3286 433

8 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 II 1179 146 1116 143 1516 138 3811 427

9 HKF Brühl 1176 156 1484 130 1559 138 4219 424

10 GRC Krefeld 1865 103 615 170 977 149 3457 422

11 GSV Münster ´05 1082 139 958 140 1171 139 3211 418

12 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 II 1057 135 1105 142 1520 127 3682 404

13 GSV Wuppertal ´12 1336 131 1142 139 1396 130 3874 400

14 Marburger GSRC II 1316 136 1003 133 1395 129 3714 398

15 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 II 810 148 1369 116 1317 129 3396 393

16 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 I 1301 138 1539 107 1112 136 3952 391

17 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 I 1622 104 870 144 1173 118 3665 366

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
Gesamt

1.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

2.Serie                            

Spielp.- Wertp. 

3.Serie                           

Spielp.- Wertp. 

29.03.2014



Mannschaft - Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

25 Beddies, Boris 445 31 204 58 252 47 901 136

26 Degner, Martina 128 56 116 44 34 55 278 155

27 Nys, Alexandra 234 44 296 36 329 30 859 110

 Platz 28 Nys, Stefanie 256 37 170 39 119 45 545 121

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2583 522

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

49 Grunwald, Marco 102 50 474 38 304 36 880 124

 50 Enk, Christian 326 44 421 39 332 48 1079 131

51 Grunwald, Heidi 99 50 267 29 229 36 595 115

 Platz 52 Gernemann, Danielle 204 33 274 28 292 35 770 96

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3324 466

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

17 Knöpnadel, Manfred 245 36 472 19 310 35 1027 90

18 Knöpnadel, Ute 173 51 384 38 155 36 712 125

19 Diuckel, Rudolf 65 52 307 37 93 49 465 138

 Platz 20 Beilborn, Erika 361 32 237 36 408 33 1006 101

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3210 454

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Diefenbach, Uli 201 40 350 27 178 39 729 106

42 Dölle, Monika 293 30 245 40 117 46 655 116

43 Wanek, Barbara 143 54 370 37 199 40 712 131

 Platz 44 Bardt, Gabi 278 40 342 33 390 27 1010 100

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3106 453

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

65 Rüdinger, Achim (Mannheim) 429 33 286 43 345 47 1060 123

66 Gürich, Kerstin 471 26 164 48 386 42 1021 116

67 Dencker, Guido 317 30 290 42 446 35 1053 107

 Platz 68 Dencker, Heidi 166 40 364 32 273 29 803 101

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3937 447

 

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HKF Oberhausen  ´14

Marburger GSRC I

GKKC Rechtenbach

GLRR Köln ´01

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

29.03.2014

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Aachen ´00/02



Mannschaft - Auswertung :

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
 

29.03.2014

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

26 Domnofski, Manuela 255 37 137 39 195 50 587 126

27 Staab, Annette 237 45 260 35 218 47 715 127

28 Porcher, Stephan 198 47 482 28 835 12 1515 87

 Platz 29 Hinzen, Roland 279 37 548 29 424 30 1251 96

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4068 436

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

53 Boy, Bettina 547 21 206 41 301 30 1054 92

54 Blaum, Ralph 104 44 120 34 222 38 446 116

55 Boy, Wolfgang 193 41 248 41 332 31 773 113

 Platz 56 Baltes, Karin 416 33 419 28 178 51 1013 112

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3286 433

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Jonkmann, Theo 273 41 223 37 371 38 867 116

6 Henkenjohann, Heinz 187 42 252 40 375 35 814 117

7 Schwarz, Thomas 434 28 486 27 374 35 1294 90

 Platz 8 Klemann, Burkhard 285 35 155 39 396 30 836 104

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3811 427

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Schröter, Thorsten 541 28 452 28 379 34 1372 90

38 Marschner, Dietmar 225 50 215 42 302 38 742 130

39 Caripides, Anastasios 131 49 453 29 502 36 1086 114

 Platz 40 Marschner, David 279 29 364 31 376 30 1019 90

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4219 424

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

57 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 475 28 156 39 61 52 692 119

58 Lorenzen, Günter 375 28 217 36 344 29 936 93

59 Buscher, Susanne 413 26 232 40 322 29 967 95

 Platz 60 Buscher, Norbert 602 21 10 55 250 39 862 115

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3457 422

 

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95

HKS Wesseling ´11

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 II

HKF Brühl

GRC Krefeld



Mannschaft - Auswertung :

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
 

29.03.2014

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

45 Beese, Robert 186 39 241 24 239 47 666 110

46 Bönstrup, Ludger 259 36 304 32 242 39 805 107

47 Blanke, Ralf 381 20 181 35 441 21 1003 76

 Platz 48 Stief, Hartwig 256 44 232 49 249 32 737 125

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3211 418

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Hartmann, Ralf 271 36 182 44 292 37 745 117

30 Grond, Gerd 408 24 317 31 366 37 1091 92

31 Dondorf, Dagmar 212 35 373 24 495 27 1080 86

 Platz 32 Schreiber, Ingrid (Hamm) 166 40 233 43 367 26 766 109

12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3682 404

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

61 Brunzel, Bodo (Neumünster) 461 28 362 33 329 33 1152 94

62 D´Alessandro, Sarah 528 22 255 40 322 37 1105 99

63 Kottzieper, Ulrike 227 36 289 26 234 33 750 95

 Platz 64 Norf, Dieter 120 45 236 40 511 27 867 112

13 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3874 400

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Dickel, Gabi 440 30 236 35 244 37 920 102

22 Schneider, Mario 285 30 382 38 273 40 940 108

23 Kaltofen, Erhard 238 47 222 29 457 23 917 99

 Platz 24 Schäfer, Regina 353 29 163 31 421 29 937 89

14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3714 398

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

13 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 163 41 303 35 523 19 989 95

14 Wiencek, Gabi 126 39 378 18 187 43 691 100

15 Podehl, Barbara 246 40 302 39 327 33 875 112

 Platz 16 Becker, Karin 275 28 386 24 280 34 941 86

15 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3496 393

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

Marburger GSRC II

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 II

GSV Münster ´05

GSRC Aachen ´00/02 II

GSV Wuppertal ´12



Mannschaft - Auswertung :

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
 

29.03.2014

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Wermes, Erika 312 43 221 35 359 33 892 111

2 Dormann, Karin 376 26 415 22 207 37 998 85

3 Sturhahn, Birgit 264 29 610 17 169 37 1043 83

 Platz 4 Kronenberg, Rosalie 349 40 293 33 377 29 1019 102

16 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3952 381

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

9 Rogel, Petra 323 27 80 40 99 35 502 102

10 Walloschek, Stefan 486 18 403 24 387 25 1276 67

11 Neumann, Helga 283 31 116 38 312 31 711 100

 Platz 12 Kuhrüber, Ingrid 530 28 271 42 275 27 1076 97

17 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3565 366GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 I

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 I

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Romme´- Tandem - ERGEBNIS
 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Barbarski, Heinz Schneider, Melanie 387 86 568 74 347 96 1302 256

2 Grunwald, Marco Enk, Christian 428 94 895 77 636 84 1959 255

3 Domnofski, Manuela Staab, Annette 492 82 397 74 413 97 1302 253

4 Degner, Martina Grond, Gerd 536 80 433 75 400 92 1369 247

5 Ridinger, Achim Gürich, Kerstin 900 59 450 91 731 89 2081 239

6 Jonkmann, Theo Henkenjohann, Heinz 460 83 475 77 746 73 1681 233

7 Nys, Alexandra Nys, Stefanie 490 81 466 75 448 75 1404 231

8 Blaum, Ralph Baltes, Manfred 411 86 470 67 355 77 1236 230

9 Windbrake, Rita Hensen, Georg 529 87 475 80 661 59 1665 226

10 Beddies, Boris Dondorf, Dagmar 657 66 577 82 747 74 1981 222

11 Schröter, Thorsten Marschner, Dietmar 766 78 667 70 681 72 2114 220

12 Köpnadel, Manfred Knöpnadel, Ute 418 87 856 58 465 71 1739 216

13 Brunzel, Bodo Petrowsky, Christian 672 61 807 73 587 78 2066 212

14 Grunwald, Heidi Gernemann, Danielle 303 83 541 57 521 71 1365 211

15 D´Alessandro, Sarah Norf, Dieter 648 67 491 80 833 64 1972 211

16 Dencker, Guido Dencker, Heidi 483 70 654 74 719 64 1856 208

17 Beilborn, Erika Schneider, Mario 646 62 619 74 681 72 1946 208

18 Caripidis, Anastasios Marschner, David 410 78 817 60 878 66 2105 204

19 Rogel, Petra Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 486 68 383 75 622 54 1491 197

20 Wermers, Erika Dormann, Karin 688 69 636 57 566 70 1890 196

21 Schwarz, Thomas Klemann, Burkhard 719 63 641 66 770 65 2130 194

22 Lorenzen, Günter Kottzieper, Ulrike 602 64 506 62 578 62 1686 188

23 Sturhahn, Birgit Kronenberg, Rosalie 613 69 903 50 546 66 2062 185

24 Porcher, Stephan Hinzen, Roland 477 84 1030 57 1259 42 2766 183

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93
29.03.2014

Gesamt :

 Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp. 

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie



Tandem - Auswertung :

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

53 Barbarski, Heinz 164 42 396 31 102 51 662 124

 Platz 54 Schneider, Melanie 223 44 172 43 245 45 640 132

1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1302 256

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Grunwald, Marco 102 50 474 38 304 36 880 124

 Platz 42 Enk, Christian 326 44 421 39 332 48 1079 131

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1959 255

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

27 Domnofski, Manuela 255 37 137 39 195 50 587 126

 Platz 28 Staab, Annette 237 45 260 35 218 47 715 127

3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1302 253

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

27 Degner, Martina 128 56 116 44 34 55 278 155

 Platz 28 Grond, Gerd 408 24 317 31 366 37 1091 92

4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1369 247

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

45 Ridinger, Achim 429 33 286 43 345 47 1060 123

 Platz 46 Gürich, Kerstin 471 26 167 48 386 42 1024 116

5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2084 239

HKF Oberhausen ´14

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95

GSRC Aachen ´00/02

GLRR Köln / GRSC Mannheim

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

29.03.2014

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Langenfeld ´93

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93



Tandem - Auswertung :
 

29.03.2014

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Jonkmann, Theo 273 41 223 37 371 38 867 116

 Platz 6 Henkenjohann, Heinz 187 42 252 40 375 35 814 117

6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1681 233

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Nys, Alexandra 234 44 296 36 326 30 856 110

 Platz 30 Nys, Stefanie 256 37 170 39 119 45 545 121

7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1401 231

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

47 Blaum, Ralph 104 44 120 34 222 38 446 116

 Platz 48 Baltes, Manfred 307 42 350 33 133 39 790 114

8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1236 230

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

39 Windrake, Rita 289 34 294 37 403 26 986 97

 Platz 40 Hensen, Georg 240 53 181 43 258 33 679 129

9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1665 226

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

25 Beddies, Boris 445 31 204 58 252 47 901 136

 Platz 26 Dondorf, Dagmar 212 35 373 24 495 27 1080 86

10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1981 222

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

HKS Wesseling ´11

GRC Bonn ´96

GRSC Aachen ´00/02

GSRC Aachen ´00/02

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Tandem - Auswertung :
 

29.03.2014

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

35 Schröder, Thorsten 541 28 452 28 379 34 1372 90

 Platz 36 Marschner, Dietmar 225 50 215 42 302 38 742 130

11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2114 220

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

21 Köpnadel, Manfred 245 36 472 20 310 35 1027 91

 Platz 22 Köpnadel, Ute 173 51 384 38 155 36 712 125

12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1739 216

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

57 Brunzel, Bodo 461 28 362 33 329 33 1152 94

 Platz 58 Petroiwsky, Christian 211 33 455 40 258 45 924 118

13 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2076 212

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

43 Grunwald, Heidi 99 50 267 29 229 36 595 115

 Platz 44 Gernemann, Danielle 204 33 274 28 292 35 770 96

14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1365 211

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

51 D´Alessandro, Sarah 528 22 255 40 322 37 1105 99

 Platz 52 Norf, Dieter 120 45 236 40 511 27 867 112

15 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1972 211

HKF Oberhausen ´14

GSV Wuppertal ´12

HKF Brühl ´07

Marburger GSRC

GSF Neumünster 

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Tandem - Auswertung :
 

29.03.2014

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

55 Dencker, Guido 317 30 290 42 446 35 1053 107

 Platz 56 Dencker, Heidi 166 40 364 32 273 29 803 101

16 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1856 208

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

23 Beilborn, Erika 361 32 237 36 408 32 1006 100

 Platz 24 Schneider, Marco 285 30 382 38 273 40 940 108

17 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1946 208

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Caripidis, Anastasios 131 49 453 29 502 36 1086 114

 Platz 38 Marschner, David 279 29 364 31 376 30 1019 90

18 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2105 204

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

9 Rogel, Petra 323 27 80 40 99 35 502 102

 Platz 10 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 163 41 303 35 523 19 989 95

19 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1491 197

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Wemers, Erika 312 43 221 35 359 33 892 111

 Platz 2 Dormann, Karin 376 26 415 22 207 37 998 85

20 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1890 196

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

Marburger GSRC 

GLRR Köln ´01

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HKF Brühl ´07

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95



Tandem - Auswertung :
 

29.03.2014

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

7 Schwarz, Thomas 434 28 486 27 374 35 1294 90

 Platz 8 Klemann, Burkhard 285 35 155 39 396 30 836 104

21 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2130 194

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

49 Lorenzen, Günter 375 28 217 36 344 29 936 93

 Platz 50 Kottzieper, Ulrike 227 36 289 26 234 33 750 95

22 Abschluß Ergebnis : 1686 188

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

3 Sturhahn, Birgit 264 29 610 17 169 37 1043 83

 Platz 4 Kronenberg, Rosalie 349 40 293 33 377 29 1019 102

23 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2062 185

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Porcher, Stephan 198 47 482 28 835 12 1515 87

 Platz 34 Hhinzen, Roland 279 37 548 29 424 30 1251 96

24 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2766 183GSRC Düsseldorf ´95

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

GRC Krefeld / GSV Wuppertal

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


